
 
 

 
Governance Meetings for the Academic Year 2024-25 
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Attendees Date Time Venue 

*Audit and Risk Committee 
 

ARC members Wednesday 18 September 17:00 Teams 

* F&R Committee (general) FRC members Wednesday 25 September 17:00 Teams 

*Teaching and Learning 
Committee 

TLC members Wednesday 2nd October 16:00 Teams 

* Governance, Nominations 
and Remuneration Committee 

GNR members Wednesday 16 October 17:00 Teams 

*CORPORATION BOARD 1 All governors Wednesday 23 October 17:00 Weybridge 

SAR validation  TLC members Wednesday 21 November Morning Weybridge 
Joint Audit Committee and F&R  
Committee  

AC and RC 
members 

Wednesday 4th December 17:00 Teams 

CORPORATION BOARD 2 All governors Wednesday 18th 
December  

17:00 Ashford 

WINTER BREAK:  Friday 20th December 2024 to Monday 6th January 2025 

 

CORPORATION Strategy and 
Development session 1 

All governors Wednesday 5 February 12:00 – 
17:00 

Onsite TBC 

Audit and Risk Committee AC members Wednesday 26th February  17:00  Teams 
F&R Committee  FRC members Wednesday 5th March  18.00  Teams 
Teaching & Learning/ meet the 
Students Day  

All governors Wednesday 12th March  From 
10am 

Weybridge 

Teaching and Learning 
Committee 

TLC members Wednesday 12th March 16:00 Teams/onsite 
TBC 

CORPORATION BOARD 3 All governors Wednesday 26th March  17:00 Weybridge 

SPRING BREAK:  Monday 7th to Tuesday 22nd April 2025 

Su
m

m
er

 2
02

4 

Governance, nominations and 
Remuneration Committee 

GNR members Wednesday 30th April  17:00 Teams 

CORPORATION Strategy and 
Development Session 2 

All governors Wednesday 14th May 12:00 Onsite TBC 

Teaching and Learning 
Committee 

TLC members Wednesday 21st May 16:00 Teams 

Audit and Risk Committee ARC members Wednesday 4th June  17:00 Teams 
Finance and Resources FRC members Wednesday 18th June 17:00 Teams 
CORPORATION BOARD 4 All governors Wednesday 9th July  17:00 Weybridge 

  


